Standard short long Special version
Max. hydraulic pressure: 4000 bar
Geometric stroke volume: 0.4 cm³/stroke
Leverage: 400 N at 4000 bar
Hydraulic oil: HLP ISO VG 15 If required by customer
Pump body: High-strength tempering steel
Tank content / Useful volume: 0.73 / 0.63 litres 1.5 / 1.3 litres
Tank: Tubular-steel tank

Hand Lever Pump HP 4000-LT
(PG 22 A7881, A7138, Version 04/2007)
Example of ordering
Brief denomination
Pressure gauge Den.
4000 bar 400
3000 bar 300
2500 bar 250
1000 bar 100
Without (not recommended) XXX
Pump version Den.
Long version a.d. A7138
Short version with removable foot a.d. A7881
Pressure connection Den.
4000 bar Coupling Socket SVK40 S4
3000 bar Coupling Socket SVK30 S3
2500 bar Coupling Socket CVK25 C2
1600 bar Coupling Socket CVK16 C6
4000 bar Threaded connection M 20 x 1.5 IG 10
3000 bar Threaded connection M 16 x 1.5 IG 11
3000 bar Threaded connection G¼" AG 60° 12
2500 bar Threaded connection G¼" BSP 120° IG 13
1600 bar Threaded connection M 14 x 1.5 AG 60° 14
PG 22 Filled with Glycerine Coupling Socket SVK40Hand lever pump with max. pump
pressure of 4000 bar, long version
0 2 2 A X /
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Pressure medium Den.
Hydraulic oil: HLP ISO VG 15 HLP
Glycerine GLY
As required XXX
0 2 2 A 7 1 3 8 X 4 0 0 G L Y / S 4
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Pressure gauge
with 4000 bar